
White 262M: 53.4/73
W: 55.9/79 86 134 90 121 72 265 135 124 1289

Red 242M: 52.1/70
W: 54.3/76 76 117 81 105 65 246 119 105 1156

Scorer:

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

1426 2715

1274 2430

Int 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

  246 134 141 140 102 118 123 131 291

  

  

  

  

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 29 29 58 HCP NET ADJ  4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4

  

  

  

  

  231 115 121 107 95 102 109 113 281

Handicap 12 14 6 16 10 18 4 2 8   13 7 5 3 17 15 11 1 9

Attest:                                                Date:

USGA RULES WILL GOVERN ALL PLAY. NOTE THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONS:
• Unnecessary slow play will not be permitted. Always keep up with the group 

in front of you.
• Each player must have their own set of clubs.
• No alcoholic beverages may be brought onto the premises.
• All power carts must be kept at least 30 feet from the greens and pull carts 10’.
• No practicing on course - play one ball only.
• Out of bounds - marked by perimeter fences.
• Ball may be dropped two club lengths from all staked trees, buildings, light  

standards and protective fences - NO PENALTY.
• Environmentally sensitive area along hole #7, is a NO PLAY ZONE (17.1e).   

One stroke penalty for relief.  (DO NOT ENTER AREA) 

• All yardages measured to the middle of the green.
• Please replace divots and repair ball marks. Deliberately hitting balls out of 

bounds is punishable by law.
• Each player is playing at their own risk. Mission Bay Golf Course and each  

representative are in no way responsible for any injury suffered by player, 
either to person or property. All players are responsible for damage or injury 
caused by their actions.

2702 North Mission Bay Drive | San Diego, California 92109
858.581.7880 | www.sandiego.gov/golf
Private & Group Lessons Available

Handicap 12 14 6 16 10 18 4 2 8   13 7 5 3 17 15 11 1 9

Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
04/2025
©

1-800-238-7267



1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16 8

17

9

18

Practice Range

Parking

N. Mission Bay Dr.

Clubhouse

Mission Bay Golf Course
2702 North Mission Bay Drive  

San Diego, California 92109

858.581.7880 
www.sandiego.gov/golf

#OneCourseForAll

Follow us on

Mi
ss

io
n 

Ba
y 

Go
lf

 C
ou

rs
e

#O
ne

Co
ur
se
Fo

rA
ll

C
IT

Y 
O

F 
SA

N
 D

IE
G

O


