USGA RULES WILL GOVERN ALL PLAY. NOTE THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONS:

- In front of you.
 Each player must have their own set of clubs.
 No alcoholic beverages may be brought onto the premises.
 All power carts must be kept at least 30 feet from the greens and pull carts 10'.
 No practicing on course play one ball only.
 Out of bounds marked by perimeter fences.
 Ball may be dropped two club lengths from all staked trees, buildings, light standards and protective fences NO PENALTY.
 Environmentally sensitive area along hole #7, is a NO PLAY ZONE (17.1e). One stroke penalty for relief. (DO NOT ENTER AREA)

- Unnecessary slow play will not be permitted. Always keep up with the group in front of you.
 Each player must have their own set of clubs.
 No alcoholic beverages may be brought onto the premises.
 All yardages measured to the middle of the green.
 Please replace divots and repair ball marks. Deliberately hitting balls out of bounds is punishable by law.
 Each player is playing at their own risk. Mission Bay Golf Course and each representative are in no way responsible for any injury suffered by player, either to person or property. All players are responsible for damage or injury caused by their actions.

2702 North Mission Bay Drive | San Diego, California 92109 858.581.7880 | www.sandiego.gov/golf Private & Group Lessons Available

			Trivate & Group Lessons Available																						
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	Int	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCF	NET	ADJ
White M: 53.4/73 W: 55.9/79	262	86	134	90	121	72	265	135	124	1289		246	134	141	140	102	118	123	131	291	1426	2715			
Handicap	12	14	6	16	10	18	4	2	8			13	7	5	3	17	15	11	1	9					
Par	4	3	3	3	3	3	4	3	3	29		4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	29	58	HCF	NET	ADJ
Red M: 52.1/70 W: 54.3/76	242	76	117	81	105	65	246	119	105	1156		231	115	121	107	95	102	109	113	281	1274	2430			
Handicap	12	14	6	16	10	18	4	2	8			13	7	5	3	17	15	11	1	9					
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 04/2025 1-800-238-7267											Attest: Date:														

MISSION DAY GOLF COURSE

2702 North Mission Bay Drive San Diego, California 92109 858.581.7880

www.sandiego.gov/golf

#OneCourseForAll













